NC Series Vacuum Cups
100 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
The Numatics NC series vacuum cups are made from an
elastomer with a carbon fiber fitting.
These materials guarantee the Numatics NC series
vacuum cups long life, high resistance to oils and heat
resistance up to 212ºF (100°C).
• Vacuum cups: NBR nitrile 55 shores

The adjustment height is twice that of the standard spring system TS1 and its spring is protected.
Characteristics:
How to Order
MODELS NTS1 NTS1 NTS 1 NTS 1.20 LG NTS 1 NTS 2 NTS 2 NTS 2 NTS 2 NTS 3 NTS 3 NTS 3
STROKE 0.2  (5) 0.39 (10) 0.79 (20) 0.79 (20) 1.18 (30) 0.39 (10) 1.18 (30) 1.97 (50) 2.75 (70) 0.39 (10) 1.18 (30) 1.97 (50)
L 1.14 (29) 1.53 (39) 2.32 (59) 2.32 (59) 3.11 (79) 1.89 (48) 3.46 (88) 5.04 (128) 6.61 (168) 1.89 (48) 3.46 (88) 5.04 (128)
Series
NTS1
NTS 2
NTS 3
NTS120LG
NYS1
Spring Stroke - NTS1 & NYS1
05 = 5mm Stroke
10 = 10mm Stroke
20 = 20mm Stroke
30 = 30mm Stroke
Spring Stroke - NTS2 & NTS3
10 = 10mm Stroke
30 = 30mm Stroke
50 = 50mm Stroke
70 = 70mm Stroke
N
Suction Cup Accessories
102 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Anti-Rotation Spring Systems, Series NTSO
.4
0
(1
0)
L
.7
8
(2
2)
.4
0
(1
0)
.1
 (2
. 5
0)
7
.1
6
(5
.7
0)
L
.71 (18.10)
.1
6
(4
)
.7
5
(1
9)
.7
1
(1
8)
8 across flat
1/8 Gaz
H14.0
M5 female
1/4 Gaz
.3
1

The NTSO.P1 is an anti-rotation spring-system, designed for applications demanding precise part positioning.
Characteristics:
How to Order
MODELS NTSO.P 1 NTSO1 NTSO1 NTSO1 NTSO2 NTSO2 NTSO2 NTSO2 NTSO3 NTSO3 NTSO3 NTSO
STOKE 0.4 (10) 0.4  (10) 0.79 (20) 1.18 (30) 0.04 (10) 1.18 (30) 1.97 (50) 2.75 (70) 0.4  (10) 1.18 (30) 1.97 (50) 2.75 (70)
L 1.93 (49) 1.53 (39) 2.32 (59) 3.11 (79) 1.88 (48) 3.46 (88) 5.04 (128) 6.61 (168) 1.89 (48) 6.46 (88) 5.04 (128) 6.61 (168)
Series
NTSO1
NTSOP1
NTSO3
NTSO2
Spring Stroke - NTSO1
10 = 10mm Stroke
20 = 20mm Stroke
30 = 30mm Stroke
Spring Stroke - NTSO2 & NTSO3
10 = 10mm Stroke
30 = 30mm Stroke
50 = 50mm Stroke
70 = 70mm Stroke
Spring Stroke - NTSOP1
10 = 10mm Stroke
NTSO N
103
Suction Cup Accessories
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Extensions, Series NL
A
ødøL
hH
Applications:
The extensions in series NL allow gripping on various levels from the same installation plate.
These extensions can be adjusted at different heights. This system is especially useful for 2.5
bellows type suction cups, as height adjustment is made easier by the deflection of the suction
cup. For flat suction cups with a small deflection, it is preferable to use spring systems
(see page 101).
Specifications:
• Threaded rod and nut	 =	 Brass
• Coupling	 =	 Nickel-plated brass
Fitting of Suction Cups:
Possibility of NT coupling: please consult us.
Models L A* in (mm)
TS1
h
in
(mm)
H
in
(mm)
d
in
(mm)
1/8 G .20
(22)
1.65
(42)
2.05
(52)
.12
(3)
.55
(14)
.24
(6)
1/4 G .75
(19)
1.93

Characteristics:
(*) Other lengths on request for quantities of more than 10 items.
How to Order
Series
NL
Thread
18 = 1/8 G
14 = 1/4 G
Length - 1/8 G
22 = 22mm length
42 = 42mm length
52 = 52mm length
Length - 1/4 G
19 = 19mm length
49 = 49mm length
69 = 69mm length
NL N
Suction Cup Accessories
104 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Compact Spring System, Series NTS 1.17
Specifications:
• Stroke	 =	 .28” (7mm)
• Spring material	 =	 Stainless steel
• Slider material	 =	 Nickel-plated brass
• Nut material	 =	 Brass
• Spring force N/mm	 =	 0.68
• Force at rest	 =	 1.3
• Weight	 =	 17 g
Fitting of Suction Cups:
The spring system in series NTS 1.17 can be installed on all
suction cups in group 1 (NVP, NVSA, NVS with diameters of
between 5 and 25 mm) for NIM21 and on suction cups in
series NVPG 5 to 20.
Applications:
Ball joints in series NIMU and NIMUKGL are recommended
for the gripping of curved or rotating products. Fitted on a flat
suction cup, they transmit more force than a bellows type suc-
tion cup. Model NIMU 14 M10M is designed to be installed on
suction cups in series NVPG 60 to 95.
Specifications:
• Ball joint material	 =	 Zinc-plated steel and brass
• Seal material	 =	 Nitrile (NBR)
Accessories:
Ball joints in series NIMUKGL are installed on spring systems
in series NTS 2-3.
Axial Ball Joints, Series NIMUKGL, NIMU
M5
M5
.2
0
(5
)
.3
0
(5
)
1.
69
 (4
3)
.4
0
(1
0)
.7
4
(1
9)
.2
7
(7
)
1/8 gas